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1 ROBERT Anthony FAN DARTS 59 17 11 22 109 11
2 BAUD Stéphane FAN DARTS 46 19 9 17 91 9
3 THEVE Ludovic RETZBD 26 2 9 19 11 67 7
4 PEIGNET Sébastien BOD 55 11 66 5
- FRADET LOIC MONT'DARTS 2 48 7 9 66 4
6 GUILBAUD Patrice MONT'DARTS 21 14 13 13 1 62 3
- FOUBERT Eric PDS 13 23 7 10 9 62 2
8 LAUNAY Jesse DARTS'OUILLES 20 5 27 52 1
- SIMON Frédéric PDS 37 15 52

10 TERRIEN Christophe DARTS'OUILLES 36 12 48
- SORIN Maxime DARTS'OUILLES 3 9 27 9 48

12 SEGHIER Baïlo BOD 27 7 13 47
13 MOLKA Philipe PDS 35 10 45
14 FRADET Emmanuel MONT'DARTS 18 18 5 41
- GALLAIS HAMONNEAU Erwan PDS 36 5 41

16 MACE Sébastien DEAS 17 23 40
17 BAUDRY Remy ACDC 34 34
- ROUSSEAU Laurent DEAS 12 6 9 2 5 34

19 CHARRIER Jérome FAN DARTS 3 11 7 6 5 32
- BLONDET Cyril PDS 4 11 11 6 32

21 SALLAUD Patrick ACDC 10 11 9 1 31
- ROBARD Thierry ELF 14 5 12 31
- CROSSOUARD Fabrice LDG 10 5 9 7 31
- APFFEL Louis PDS 12 18 1 31

25 GUIBERT Julien BOD 18 11 29
26 MARCHAND Eric MONT'DARTS 15 13 28
27 CAVALIN Stéphane PDS 7 7 12 1 27
- RADENAC Olivier PDS 18 9 27

29 BERNARDEAU Patrick LDG 11 7 7 25
30 PAGES Pierre DARTS'OUILLES 23 23
31 GUILLERMONT Frank BOD 22 22
32 GUITTENY Simon ACDC 21 21
- HATTAT Jean Marc LDG 21 21
- PEDEN Yvon LDG 3 6 5 5 2 21

35 THOMAS Antoine ACDC 12 6 1 19
- CHANSON Daniel DARTS'MAGNAC 4 15 19

37 CHEVALIER Yvonnick ACDC 18 18
38 MENARD Jean-Charle DARTS'MAGNAC 4 13 17
- OCTOBER Wassem DEAS 6 5 6 17
- LESAGE Kevin FAN DARTS 17 17
- MENORET Wilfried MONT'DARTS 10 7 17

42 VINCENT Patrice LDG 5 7 4 16
43 COURVASIER Phillipe LDG 6 9 15
- CHAUVET François PDS 15 15

45 CHEVALIER Damien FAN DARTS 14 14
- BENOIT Stéphane FAN DARTS 9 5 14
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47 BODIN Yannick DARTS'OUILLES 13 13
48 BICHON Anthony ACDC 12 12
- DENIAUD Louis ACDC 12 12
- ROUSSEAU Maxime DARTS'OUILLES 12 12
- BARTEAU Stéphane ELF 12 12
- CHESNEAU Jordan FAN DARTS 12 12
- REBEYROL Laurent FAN DARTS 12 12
- MAZEAS Romain PDS 12 12

55 BERTHAUME Stéphane ACDC 11 11
- SEGHIER Larbi BOD 9 2 11
- HAMELIN Eric BOD 11 11
- GENDRONNEAU Jérome ELF 5 6 11
- CHENEAU Anthony LDG 11 11
- EAR Chin Song LDG 11 11
- LABARRE Nicolas FAN DARTS 11 11

62 BARREAU Laurent ACDC 10 10
- LORMEAU Yannick FAN DARTS 10 10
- CAVALIN Sacha PDS 5 5 10

65 MARTINEZ Mariano FAN DARTS 9 9
66 JARNO Cyril MONT'DARTS 7 1 8
67 CHANSON Patrick DARTS'MAGNAC 7 7
- TONNEAU Thierry DARTS'MAGNAC 7 7

69 BERTHAUME Thomas ACDC 6 6
- CAHAREL Alexandre ACDC 6 6
- FREUCHET Anthony DARTS'MAGNAC 6 6
- ROCARD Alain DARTS'MAGNAC 5 1 6
- BABU Patrice DARTS'OUILLES 6 6
- BODINEAU Franck LDG 6 6
- BRUNEAU Pierre Yves LDG 6 6

76 LUNEL Alain ACDC 5 5
- FREUCHET Philipe DARTS'MAGNAC 5 5
- JANNEAU Bruno DARTS'MAGNAC 5 5
- GIRAUDEAU Vincent ELF 2 3 5
- HAUTCOEUR Josick LDG 5 5
- AUBERT Philipe RETZBD 5 5

82 GRAS Gaël ACDC 4 4
83 GUERIN Nicolas ELF 3 3
- REY Pierre-Olivier PDS 3 3

85 LEBARON Brian ACDC 2 2
- BOUTIN Brayan BOD 2 2
- BAUCHEME Jerome LDG 2 2
- SAUTEJEAU Fabrice LDG 2 2

89 GUIGNE Luc ELF 1 1
- TRIART David FAN DARTS 1 1

91 0
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1 JOUSSET Florianne DEAS 6 23 18 40 22 109 11
2 MORNET Cécilia ACDC 36 20 13 3 5 77 9
3 HELFENBEIN Agathe PDS 6 13 13 27 13 72 5
4 NAMUR Géraldine PDS 8 40 11 6 65 7
5 MENARD Jessica DEAS 10 27 12 13 62 3
6 PERRAIS Béatrice PDS 15 14 15 14 58 4
- MENARD Céline DEAS 28 13 2 15 58 1
8 GRELIER Carine DEAS 6 12 13 5 15 51
9 BACHELIER Béatrice ELF 20 13 12 45 2

10 LORMEAU Ammanda FAN'DARTS 13 3 5 5 18 44
11 MICHAUD Adeline DEAS 19 17 36
- DUHAUT Mathilde ACDC 15 21 36

13 CORMERAIS Emilie DEAS 4 5 13 22
14 MENARD Jennifer DEAS 5 6 2 13
15 JEAN Marine ACDC 3 4 7
16 PACAUD Julie BOD 4 4
17 0

FEMININES
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1 LORMEAU Ammanda FAN DARTS 18 5 22 9 54 11
2 MENARD Jennifer DEAS 8 9 17 9
3 CAVALIN Sacha PDS 3 11 2 16 7
4 0 5

JUNIORS
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1 GUILBAUD Patrice MONT'DARTS ROUSSEAU Laurent DEAS 33 37 7 33 1 111 11
2 CHARRIER Jérome FAN DARTS BAUD Stéphane FAN DARTS 35 10 15 31 91 9
3 SORIN Maxime DARTS'OUILLES LAUNAY Jesse DARTS'OUILLES 27 6 43 76 7
4 CAVALIN Stéphane PDS ROBERT Anthony FAN DARTS 49 11 11 71 5
5 HELFENBEIN Agathe PDS MORNET Cécilia ACDC 16 17 7 9 5 54 3
6 PEIGNET Sébastien BOD HAMELIN Eric BOD 53 53 4
7 MOLKA Philippe PDS CHAUVET François PDS 47 47 2
8 JOUSSET Florianne DEAS GRELIER Carine DEAS 10 10 9 2 5 36 1
9 ROBARD Thierry ELF GIRAUDEAU Vincent ELF 7 26 33

10 MENORET Wilfried MONT'DARTS FRADET Loic MONT'DARTS 18 11 29
11 CROSSOUARD Fabrice LDG PEDEN Yvon LDG 16 11 1 28
- PERRAIS Béatrice PDS APFFEL Louis PDS 17 11 28

13 BICHON Anthony ACDC THOMAS Antoine ACDC 27 27
- CHEVALIER Damien FAN DARTS CHESNEAU Jordan FAN DARTS 27 27
- GUERIN Nicolas ELF TERRIEN Christophe DARTS'OUILLES 27 27

16 MACE Sébastien DEAS SALLAUD Patrick ACDC 25 25
- MENARD Jessica DEAS MENARD Céline DEAS 14 11 25

18 MARCHAND Eric MONT'DARTS JARNO Cyril MONT'DARTS 13 11 24
- NAMUR Géraldine PDS BLONDET Cyril PDS 9 7 8 24

20 SEGHIER Larbi BOD SEGHIER Baïlo BOD 11 11 22
21 PERRAIS Béatrice PDS SIMON Frédéric PDS 20 20
22 FRADET Emmanuel MONT'DARTS FRADET Loic MONT'DARTS 19 19
- MENARD Céline DEAS MENARD Jenifer DEAS 7 12 19

24 MACE Sébastien DEAS MOLLE Stéphane DEAS 17 17
- MAZEAS Romain PDS FOUBERT Eric PDS 17 17
- MENARD Jessica DEAS LORMEAU Ammanda FAN DARTS 17 17

27 REBEYROL Laurent FAN DARTS LESAGE Kevin FAN DARTS 16 16
28 TRIART David FAN DARTS MARTINEZ Mariano FAN DARTS 15 15
- CAVALIN Stéphane PDS SIMON Frédéric FAN DARTS 15 15

30 BAUDRY Remy ACDC BERTHAUME Stéphane ACDC 14 14
- GUIGNE Luc ELF BACHELIER Béatrice ELF 14 14
- LUNEL Alain ACDC DENIAUD Louis ACDC 14 14

33 BERNARDEAU Patrick LDG VINCENT Patrice LDG 2 11 13
- GUITTENY Simon ACDC CHEVALIER Yvonnick ACDC 13 13
- HATTAT Jean Marc LDG SAUJETEAU Fabrice LDG 13 13
- ROBARD Thierry ELF BACHELIER Béatrice ELF 13 13
- RADENAC Olivier PDS PEIGNET Sébastien BOD 13 13

38 FRADET Emmanuel MONT'DARTS MENARD Jean-Charles DART'MAGNAC 11 11
- FRADET Emmanuel MONT'DARTS FRADET Loic MONT'DARTS 11 11
- LABARRE Nicolas FAN DARTS CHARRIER Jérome FAN DARTS 11 11

41 BARREAU Laurent ACDC SALLAUD Patrick ACDC 10 10
- FREUCHET Philipe DART'MAGNAC JANNEAU Bruno DARTS'MAGNAC 10 10
- PAGES Pierre DARTS'OUILLES ROUSSEAU Maxime DARTS'OUILLES 10 10

44 BLONDET Cyril PDS SALLAUD Patrick ACDC 9 9
- LORMEAU Ammanda FAN DARTS SALLAUD Patrick ACDC 9 9
- LORMEAU Ammanda FAN DARTS LORMEAU Yannick FAN DARTS 9 9
- PACAUD Julie BOD SEGHIER Baïlo BOD 9 9
- GUILLERMONT Franck BOD GUIBERT Julien BOD 9 9

49 BERTHAUME Thomas ACDC CAHAREL Alexandre ACDC 8 8
- LORMEAU Ammanda FAN DARTS BENOIT Stéphane FAN DARTS 7 1 8

51 CAVALIN Sacha PDS BACHELIER Béatrice ELF 7 7
- GUIBERT Julien BOD BOUTIN Brayan BOD 7 7
- MENARD Jessica DEAS MENARD Jean-Charles DART'MAGNAC 7 7
- REY Pierre-Olivier PDS OCTOBER Wassem DEAS 7 7

55 BARTEAU Stéphane ELF GENDRONNEAU Jérome ELF 6 6
- MICHAUD Adeline DEAS CORMERAIS Emilie DEAS 6 6

DOUBLES MIXTES
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57 BODINEAU Frank LDG CHENEAU Anthony LDG 5 5
- CHANSON Daniel DART'MAGNAC APFFEL Louis PDS 5 5
- DUHAUT Mathilde ACDC JEAN Marine ACDC 5 5
- NAMUR Géraldine PDS FOUBERT Eric PDS 5 5
- PEDEN Yvon LDG COURVASIER Philippe LDG 5 5
- ROCARD Alain DART'MAGNAC CHANSON Patrick DART'MAGNAC 5 5
- ROCARD Alain DART'MAGNAC CORMERAIS Emilie DEAS 5 5
- TONNEAU Thierry DART'MAGNAC CHANSON Daniel DART'MAGNAC 5 5
- FOUBERT Eric PDS GALLAIS H Erwan PDS 5 5

66 FOUBERT Eric PDS RADENAC Olivier PDS 2 2
- GRAS Gaël ACDC DUHAUT Mathilde ACDC 2 2
- OCTOBER Wassem DEAS MENARD Jenifer DEAS 2 2

69 HAUTCOEUR Josick LDG COURVASIER Philippe LDG 1 1
70 0


